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Here you will find the menu of Paprika Of Maidenhead in Windsor and Maidenhead. At the moment, there are
18 meals and drinks on the menu. In Maidenhead, the local Indian takeaway scene presents a mixed bag of
experiences. While some patrons rave about large portions and flavorful dishes, others criticize the blandness
and lack of authenticity. Many highlight the friendly service and prompt delivery, causing repeat visits for those
who find favorites like chicken dhansak and onion bhaji. However, a number of diners express disappointment
over inconsistent quality and unfortunate delivery issues, leading to frustrations with both food and service. As
tastes vary, this takeaway may suit some while leaving others longing for a more genuine Indian experience.
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Paprika Of Maidenhead Menu

Salads

MIXED GREEN SALAD £2

Dipping Sauce

CHUTNEYS £1

Fish Dishes

FISH & CHIPS

Indische Brote

VEGETABLE PARATHA £2

Main Course

SAAG ALOO £3
Biryani
MURGH/LAMB TIKKA BIRYANI £7

Hiihnerfleisch - Murgh Ki
Bahar

BUTTER MURGH £8

Rice Specialities

BOILED RICE £2

Others

HUNH ANNANASH

Indian Breads

PLAIN NAN £2

Indian Rice

MUSHROOM RICE £3

Popular Dishes

PILAU RICE

Tandoori Specialities

SALMON TIKKA

Special Curries

MUTTER PANEER

Specialty Dishes

PANEER SHASHLIK

Chicken Specialties
CHICKEN JALFREZI

Biryani Specialties
PRAWN BIRYANI

Biryani Dishes

PAPRIKA SPECIAL BIRYANI

Land

LAND CHOPS

For Vegetarians

TARKA DAAL

Vegetable Sides (V)

DAAL SAMBAR

Breads

VEGETABLE NAN

£49

£3

£10

£3

£2



Paprika Of Maidenhead Menu

White Flour Breads

KEEMA NAAN (MINCED LAMB) £2

Diverse Flavours
SAAG PANEER £3

Pakora - Starters

PAKORA

From The Lamb
PALAK

Indian Food - Vegetarian

VEGETABLE RICE £3

Biryani Dishes - Big
Portion

KING PRAWN BIRYANI £10

Seafood

PAPRIKA SEAFOOD SPECIAL £10
PRAWN

Starters

SHEEK KEBAB
CHINGRI PURI

Appetisers
CHINGRI SHASHLIK £10
PAUNDE (V) £50

Side Dishes

NAN

BRINJAL BAHJEE
CAULIFLOWER BAHJEE

Vegetarian Dishes
MUSHROOM BAHJEE
CHANNA MASALA

DAAL MASALA

Chicken & Lamb

MURGH/LAMB KARAHI
MURGH/LAMB SATKARA
MURGH/LAMB TIKKA MASALA

Ingredients Used
GARLIC

PAPRIKA

ONION

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BREAD

MEAT

CHICKEN

Limited Offers

GARLIC | CHEESE NAAN
PESHWARI NAAN (COCONUT)
SUNG DAAL

Uncategorized
OMELETTE & CHIPS
CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS
GARLIC CHILLI MURGH

£3
£3

£3
£3
£2

£6

£7

£2
£2
£1

£3
£4
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Vegetarian NIRA MIX £4
ACHARI (V) £26 .
MACHERI PANEER Indian
ROGAN (V) ONION BHAJI
METHI CORNHT RAITA

PANEER TIKKA £4
Tandoori GARLIC NAAN
MURGHI/LAMB NAGA PARATHA £2
TANDOORI MARGH £7 NAAN
MURGHI/LAMB TIKKA £6 ALOO GOBI £3
TANDOORI MEGH £50 CHAPATI

CHICKEN CURRY
Sides TIKKA MASALA
SAAG BAHJEE £3 BIRYANI
BHINDI BAHJEE £3 TANDOORI CHICKEN MASALA £10
BONNEY ALOO £3 CHICKEN PAKORA
LEBU RICE £3 PAPADUM £0
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